
669 Puuikena Drive, Honolulu, Hawaii 96821* ph: (808) 373-5173* fax: (808) 373-7241 

management@hiloa.org 

 

As of 1/16/2018 

HAWAII LOA RIDGE
 

 

The Hawaii Loa Ridge Owners Association recognizes the following State and Federal 

observed holidays: 

 

 

HOLIDAY                                      2018          2019   

 

New Years Day 

 

Monday, January 1 

 

 Tuesday, January 2 

 

Presidents’ Day 

 

Monday, February 19 

 

Monday, February 18 

 

Memorial Day 

 

Monday, May 28 

 

Monday, May 27 

 

Kamehameha Day 

 

Monday, June 11 

 

Tuesday, June 12 

 

Independence Day 

 

Wednesday, July 4 

 

Thursday, July 4 

 

Labor Day 

 

Monday, September 3 

 

Monday, September 2 

 

Columbus Day  

 

Monday, October 8 

 

Monday, October 14 

 

Veterans’ Day 

 

Monday, November 12 

 

Monday, November 11 

 

Thanksgiving Day 

 

Thurs., November 22 

 

Thurs., November 28 

 

Christmas Day  

 

Tuesday, December 25 

 

Wednesday, December 25 
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